Helsingin Bowlingliitto ry

Tapanilan Keilahalli
HR3, syksy 2018

Pro

Nimi

1 Juuso Tiainen

2 Marco Karvinen

3 Linus Bostrém

4 Olli Hossi

5 Raimo Mustajarvi

6 Matti Juselius

7 SamiJohansson

8 Aimo Toikkanen

9 Kaaron Salomaa
10 Toni Toivonen
11 Markku Petdjamaa
12 Marko Meriluoto
13 Hannu Tuppurainen
14 Tuomo Konttila
15 Petteri Salonen
16 Kimmo lhalainen
17 Tapani Peltola
18 Asko Aravirta
19 Jarkko Pirhonen
20 Teemu Raatikainen
21 Marcus liskola
22 Pyry Puharinen
23 Peter Stromberg
24 Ari Hilokoski
25 Joonas Westerlund
26 Kalle Kuronen
27 Jari Vettenranta
28 Aarne Nilsson
29 Jani Rontti
30 AkiJaakkola
31 Markku Pennanen
32 Pasi Laito
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Jyra
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TKK

St. Michel Bowlers
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GB
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GB
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Lucky Strikers
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Vka
231,17
208,53
219,52
212,44
205,49
206,41
199,75
198,12
206,76
212,35
221,30
215,61
211,04
203,96
222,71
195,44
202,41
205,22
211,71
205,59
208,80
216,18
219,26
199,20
198,18
193,51
193,68
200,32
206,01
198,44
195,14
210,05

Liitto
Riihimaki
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Lohja
Vantaa
Helsinki
Lahti
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Tampere
Mikkeli
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki

Helsinki

Tulos

1412
1334
1290
1278
1268
1263
1220
1215
1205
1203
1199
1183
1183
1182
1182
1182
1177
1177
1171
1170
1168
1160
1158
1157
1156
1085
1083
1079
1062
1013
1006
991

HR-pistee

100
96
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76
72
68
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60
57
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52
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28
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22
20
18

ka
235,33
222,33
215,00
213,00
211,33
210,50

168,83
167,67
165,17

ka-ero
4,16
13,80
-4,52
0,56
5,84
4,09
3,58
4,38
-5,93
-11,85
-21,47
-18,44
-13,87
-6,96
-25,71
1,56
-6,24
-9,05
-16,54
-10,59
-14,13
-22,85
-26,26
-6,37
-5,51
-12,68
-13,18
-20,49
-29,01
-29,61
-27,47
-44,88
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Champion
Nimi Seura
1 Olli Peltomaa Jyra
2 Goran Nordman HK-Kehra
3 Jari Vilppula Tuubi-71
4 Christer Ehnlund ~ Cobra
5 Rolf Carlsson HVV
6 Erkki Valimaa HVV
7 Rainer Tuunela HVV
8 Kari Mikkola Killer
9 Timo Mikkonen Steelers

10 Jarmo Toivonen City B
11 Jorma Tarkiainen  JP
12 Tuomo Heinonen  TBC

13 Kim Kraappa TBC

14 Ismo Koso MakKe

15 Juha Partanen Mistral
16 Jarmo Rainola TKS

17 Pertti Palmio HVV

18 Seppo Ojanen HVV

19 Patrik Roos TKS

20 Kirsti Piipari HK-Kehra
21 Hannu Kousa Radio

22 Mikko Heinonen Eleven

23 Jari Liukkonen HVV

24 Aimo Korhonen Argon
25 Kai Raittila MakKe
26 Markku Pelkonen  TKS

27 Ari Salmi Tornados
28 Hannu Pajunen HVV

29 Pasi Mecklin TKS

30 Jukka Peltonen Eleven
31 Sebastian Ros Boltsi-72
32 Olavi Seppdnen TKS

33 Teemu Palonen Steelers

34 Patrik Lonnroth Mistral
35 Sami Vihavainen HK-Kehra

36 Lauri Viirild ERA
37 Tom Salonen HVV
38 Lasse Lehtonen City B
39 Juha Havola HVV

40 Hannu Hamberg City B
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Vka
192,36
192,02
191,47
195,23
187,89
192,78
188,33
191,33
187,26
186,84
189,51
186,86
185,05
186,22
188,68
184,29
182,17
184,77
173,48
174,26
187,74
178,44
188,32
182,33
192,23
177,46
176,42
176,75
179,93
172,11
177,13
175,48
177,38
194,89
182,22
173,89
188,74
186,36
177,48
182,37

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tuusula
Tuusula
Helsinki
Loviisa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
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Helsinki
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Helsinki
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Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
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1235
1197
1192
1162
1160
1160
1153
1149
1142
1129
1128
1124
1121
1106
1105
1102
1098
1086
1083
1079
1064
1064
1058
1057
1057
1053
1048
1047
1041
1041
1039
1037
1036
1034
1026
1026
1026
1023
1022
1021

HR-pistee ka
100 205,83
96
92
88
82
82
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
39
39
36
33
33
30
28
26
23
23
20
18
16
14
10
10
10
6
4
2

ka-ero
13,47
7,48
7,20
-1,56
5,44
0,55
3,84
0,17
3,07
1,33
-1,51
0,47
1,78
-1,89
-4,51
-0,62
0,83
-3,77
7,02
5,57
-10,41
-1,11
-11,99
-6,16
-16,06
-1,96
-1,75
-2,25
-6,43
1,39
-3,96
-2,65
-4,71
-22,56
-11,22
-2,89
-17,74
-15,86
-7,15
-12,20
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41 Kari Toivonen Steelers B 190,17 Helsinki 1012 168,67 -21,50
42 llkka Hietanen HVV B 188,74 Helsinki 1009 168,17 -20,57
43 Juha Pulkkinen Steelers B 177,58 Helsinki 1004 167,33 -10,25
44 Mika Saarinen Jyra B 189,44 Helsinki 1002 167,00 -22,44
45 Jorma Ruohonen  Ailec B 182,65 Helsinki 996 166,00 -16,65
46 Ari Tiainen KGB B 184,28 Helsinki 993 165,50 -18,78
47 Leevi Saikkala GB B 186,68 Helsinki 990 165,00 -21,68
48 Mika Reinikainen  Tornados B 182,79 Helsinki 989 164,83 -17,96
49 Viljo Vartiainen HVV B 191,71 Helsinki 989 164,83 -26,88
50 Kenneth Solja Patteri B 183,26 Helsinki 988 164,67 -18,59
51 Antti Tolvanen Kallio B 178,25 Helsinki 983 163,83 -14,42
52 Pentti Heikkinen Steelers B 185,45 Helsinki 981 163,50 -21,95
53 Jukka Lofgren Eleven B 178,94 Vantaa 975 162,50 -16,44
54 Pekka Turkki RK B 186,12 Helsinki 975 162,50 -23,62
55 Yrj6 Silander PuVe B 177,70 Helsinki 974 162,33 -15,37
56 Tom Hedstrom HIFK B 176,79 Helsinki 971 161,83 -14,96
57 Kauko Parviainen  Steelers B 188,70 Helsinki 963 160,50 -28,20
58 Pekka Mantere PuVe B 184,74 Helsinki 959 159,83 -24,91
59 Topi Rautiainen RdMe B 193,93 Lohja 951 158,50 -35,43
60 Juhani Mellin MakKe B 181,09 Helsinki 939 156,50 -24,59
61 Jan Koski HVV B 182,49 Helsinki 936 156,00 -26,49
62 Anja Hilpinen TKS B 177,36 Helsinki 879 -30,86
63 Sami Hanninen TeKe B 192,57 Riihimaki 861 -49,07
64 Niko Hedstrom HIFK B 175,36 Helsinki 852 -33,36
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Classic
Nimi Seura Lk  Vka Liitto Tulos HR-pistee ka ka-ero
1 Juha lkdheimonen Steelers C 164,57 Helsinki 1155 100 192,50 27,93
2 Erkki Merivirta HVV C 171,24 Helsinki 1122 96 187,00 15,76
3 Markku Laine Steelers C 172,43 Helsinki 1105 90 184,17 11,74
4 Paavo Aulio HIFK C 169,69 Helsinki 1105 90 184,17 14,48
5 Henrik Rajala ERA C 173,42 Helsinki 1075 84 179,17 5,75
6 Toni Pouttu ERA C 173,96 Helsinki 1067 80 177,83 3,87
7 Jaana Turunen Strikers C 172,37 Helsinki 1058 76 176,33 3,96
8 Tuomas Patola Tornados D 153,62 Helsinki 1054 72 175,67 22,05
9 Arto Rosendahl TKS C 173,26 Helsinki 1041 66 173,50 0,24
10 Timo Hossi Tornados C 173,42 Helsinki 1041 66 173,50 0,08
11 Jouni Jauhiainen Rkm-Hki C 174,21 Helsinki 1037 60 172,83 -1,38
12 Pertti Tapola Patteri C 176,16 Helsinki 1032 57 172,00 -4,16
13 Tero Kilkanen EKE C 172,41 Helsinki 1032 57 172,00 -0,41
14 Jorma Tattari MakKe C 169,59 Helsinki 1026 54 171,00 1,41
15 Eero Laine POLE C 172,14 Helsinki 1025 52 170,83 -1,31
16 Lars-Henrik Ahlfors HVV C 173,07 Helsinki 1022 50 170,33 -2,74
17 Timo Salo MakKe C 174,92 Helsinki 1016 48 169,33 -5,59
18 Harri Rissanen Lucky Strikers C 173,78 Helsinki 1015 46 169,17 -4,61
19 Jussi Kilkanen EKE C 172,77 Helsinki 1010 44 168,33 -4,44
20 Martti Laaksonen City B C 171,50 Helsinki 1009 42 168,17 -3,33
21 Ritva Tuovinen Steelers C 161,47 Helsinki 1008 40 168,00 6,53
22 Arto Varonen Kilta 7 C 163,99 Helsinki 1001 38 166,83 2,84
23 Jaana Rasinen Steelers C 155,55 Helsinki 1000 36 166,67 11,12
24 Julius Porkka ERA C 170,45 Helsinki 995 34 165,83 -4,62
25 Reijo Silomaa MakKe C 170,82 Helsinki 992 32 165,33 -5,49
26 Hannu Kuisma ERA C 173,10 Helsinki 988 30 164,67  -8,43
27 Karo Hilokoski Boltsi-72 C 160,20 Helsinki 985 28 164,17 3,97
28 Jutta Harkonen Munsons BC C 168,48 Helsinki 981 26 163,50 -4,98
29 Satu Lofgren Eleven C 165,29 Vantaa 978 24 163,00 -2,29
30 Ari Rajala lyra C 172,77 Helsinki 975 22 162,50 -10,27
31 Kalevi Ekman Steelers C 159,52 Helsinki 974 20 162,33 2,81
32 Ismo Aalto TKS C 157,17 Helsinki 967 17 161,17 4,00
33 Juhani Hoppula MakKe C 171,09 Helsinki 967 17 161,17 -9,92
34 Terho Immonen TKS C 169,12 Helsinki 965 14 160,83 -8,29
35 Jorma Solaluoto MakKe C 164,40 Helsinki 959 12 159,83 -4,57
36 Hannele Nieminen ERA C 159,07 Helsinki 958 10 159,67 0,60
37 Markku Aalto TKS C 169,88 Helsinki 956 8 159,33 -10,55
38 Jussi Hirvikallio Steelers C 166,60 Helsinki 952 5 158,67 -7,93
39 Kari Komulainen ERA C 170,74 Helsinki 952 5 158,67 -12,07
40 Klara Poikolainen ~ Munsons BC C 165,95 Helsinki 947 2 157,83 -8,12
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41 Esa Pietila Tornados C 166,96 Helsinki 942 -9,96
42 Eeva Saukkonen KAPS C 169,01 Helsinki 935 -13,18
43 Taina Holvila KAPS C 157,61 Helsinki 925 -3,44
44 Jarmo Torvinen City B D 140,00 Helsinki 921 13,50
45 Esko Saarinen MakKe C 167,69 Helsinki 920 -14,36
46 Eeva-Maija Viirild  ERA C 163,58 Helsinki 908 -12,25
47 Ritva Savolainen PuVe C 160,99 Helsinki 899 -11,16
48 Sinikka Takamaki  City B C 165,08 Helsinki 894 -16,08
49 Mirva Lindfors City B C 147,40 Helsinki 892 1,27

50 Mona Faldt Strikers C 163,22 Helsinki 888 -15,22
51 Antti Ahonen PuVe C 168,31 Helsinki 886 -20,64
52 Pekka Aro TKS C 153,19 Helsinki 880 -6,52
53 Antti Heino ERA C 165,50 Helsinki 879 -19,00
54 Marko Sandell MakKe C 155,94 Helsinki 878 -9,61
55 Santeri Alanen MakKe D 135,00 Helsinki 872 10,33
56 Tarja Pennanen Boltsi-72 C 158,60 Helsinki 870 -13,60
57 Emma Salmi Tornados D 123,42 Helsinki 869 21,41
58 Harri Siikala MakKe C 160,30 Helsinki 868 -15,63
59 Eeva Kettunen PuVe C 142,76 Helsinki 863 1,07

60 Merja Kainulainen City B D 149,73 Helsinki 856 -7,06
61 Minna Liukkonen  HVV D 131,04 Helsinki 852 10,96
62 Oiva Liuha TKS D 127,36 Helsinki 848 13,97
63 Kirsi Turkki City B C 154,42 Helsinki 821 -17,59
64 Jukka Elo Kilta 7 C 154,97 Helsinki 802 -21,30
65 Mauri Sauvola Steelers C 155,01 Helsinki 799 -21,84
66 Ari Lyytikdinen Boltsi-72 C 158,51 Helsinki 760 -31,84




